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FlowCon SDP with A
DN15/20/25 · 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”

Description

Valve bodies

No. Reference no.

Valve body

Valve body (not shown)

Axx.I

A25.I.K

Insert
2 SDP SDP insert 

1
1*

5

Accessories
ACC00121

ACC00120

Union M8 to 1/4” adaptor

Capillary tube for 
FlowCon partner valve

6

3

Partner valves
PBV.x

FQ.x

Partner Ball

QuickDisc™4

1

3

2

4

6

5
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FlowCon SDP with AB
DN15/20/25 · 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”

Description

Valve bodies

No. Reference no.

Valve body

Valve body (not shown)

ABxx.I

AB25.I.K

Insert
2 SDP SDP insert 

1
1*

Accessories

6

ACC00121

ACC00120

2 x ACC00101

2 x ACC1B03000

Union M8 to 1/4” adaptor

Capillary tube for 
FlowCon partner valve

P/t plug

Plug

7

5

8

3

Partner valves
PBV.x

FQ.x

Partner Ball

QuickDisc™4

1

87

2

6

3

4
5
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FlowCon SDP with ABV1 
DN15/20/25 · 1/2”, 3/4”, 1”

DescriptionNo. Reference no.

Insert
2 SDP SDP insert 

Valve body
Valve bodyABV11

Accessories

6

8

9

10

ACC00121

ACC00120

1C000xx

1C000xx

1C000xx

2 x ACC00101

2 x ACC1B03000

ACC0001

Union M8 to 1/4” adaptor

Capillary tube for 
FlowCon partner valve

Male union end conn.
15-25mm (1/2”-1”)

Female union end conn.
15-20mm (1/2”-3/4”)

Sweat union end conn.
15-22mm 

P/t plug

Plug

Adjustment key

11

7

5

12

3

Partner valves
PBV.x

FQ.x

Partner Ball

QuickDisc™4

9

1

10

8

7

9

8

7

11

12

2

6

3

4
5
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